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Annapolis (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Windsor Ave

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

Title

4 Dining Chairs - A

Wall Art 4 Pieces- A

Assorted Blue China- A

Pressed Glass Crystal Glasses and Teapots - A
Assorted Table Decor - A

Sheet Music - A

4 Dining Chairs - A

Distressed Style Dining Table with Two Leaves
-B

Religious Items- A

Distressed Style Buffet - C

12 The Limoges Tea Cups and Saucers - A
Books and Games - A

Two Piece Distressed Style Wooden Kitchen
Hutch- C

Kitchen Cookware and More- A

Vases, Glasses, Travel Cups, and More- A
Used Cds- A

2 Matching Runners With Pads - A
Scarves and Belts- A

Assorted Handbags and Luggage - A
Outerwear Sweaters - A

Jewelry Assorted Necklaces - A

Assorted Jewelry- A

Shoes, Boots, and Hat - A

Shirts and Camisoles- A

Blouses and Pants - B

Blouses and Jackets - B

Dresses- A

Cabela's Goose Down Jacket - A

Dresses and Sweaters - A

Dresses and Blouses - A

Bed Linens, Under Bed Bags, and More - B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 27 8:15pm ET

Lot

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

Title

Pillows and Towels - B

Locking Sideboard - C

Lampsand Clock - B

Wooden Table and Tea Cart - B
Cream Loveseat and More - B

Cream Sofaand Pillows - B

Thule Bike Rack - A

Rug and 3 Rug Pads - C

Dog Clothes and Dog Crate - A

Quilt Rack, Side Table, Small Chest - B
Changing Pad and Blankets - A
Home and Health - B

Baby Toys and Books - A

HP Officgjet 5741 and More - A
Baby Seats- B

Metal Rack, Gardening, and More - C
Outdoor Decor, Tools, and More - B
Twin Bed Frame - C

Twin Bed Frame - C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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