Annapolis (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Windsor Ave

Auction Opens: Mon, Apr 10 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Apr 27 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title
0241	4 Dining Chairs - A
0242	Wall Art 4 Pieces - A
0243	Assorted Blue China - A
0244	Pressed Glass Crystal Glasses and Teapots - A
0245	Assorted Table Decor - A
0246	Sheet Music - A
0247	4 Dining Chairs - A
0248	Distressed Style Dining Table with Two Leaves - B
0249	Religious Items - A
0250	Distressed Style Buffet - C
0251	12 The Limoges Tea Cups and Saucers - A
0252	Books and Games - A
0253	Two Piece Distressed Style Wooden Kitchen Hutch- C
0254	Kitchen Cookware and More - A
0255	Vases, Glasses, Travel Cups, and More - A
0256	Used Cds - A
0257	2 Matching Runners With Pads - A
0258	Scarves and Belts - A
0259	Assorted Handbags and Luggage - A
0260	Outerwear Sweaters - A
0261	Jewelry Assorted Necklaces - A
0262	Assorted Jewelry- A
0263	Shoes, Boots, and Hat - A
0264	Shirts and Camisoles - A
0265	Blouses and Pants - B
0266	Blouses and Jackets - B
	Dresses - A
	Cabela's Goose Down Jacket - A
	Dresses and Sweaters - A
0270	Dresses and Blouses - A

0271 Bed Linens, Under Bed Bags, and More - B

Lot	Title
0272	Pillows and Towels - B
0273	Locking Sideboard - C
0274	Lamps and Clock - B
0275	Wooden Table and Tea Cart - B
0276	Cream Loveseat and More - B
0277	Cream Sofa and Pillows - B
0278	Thule Bike Rack - A
0279	Rug and 3 Rug Pads - C
0280	Dog Clothes and Dog Crate - A
0281	Quilt Rack, Side Table, Small Chest - B
0282	Changing Pad and Blankets - A
0283	Home and Health - B
0284	Baby Toys and Books - A
0285	HP Officejet 5741 and More - A
0286	Baby Seats - B
0287	Metal Rack, Gardening, and More - C
0288	Outdoor Decor, Tools, and More - B
0289	Twin Bed Frame - C
0290	Twin Bed Frame - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com